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Monday, May 5 @ Smith Center - school track
Thursday, May 8 @ Osborne - school track2Week 

4Week 

Monday, May 19 @ Smith Center - school track

Friday, May 23 @ Mankato - City Park
Thursday, May 22 @ Lincoln - school track

National Walking MonthNational Walking Month
Post Rock District encourages you to celebrate National

Walking Month by joining us on your lunch break for a walk!
We’ll be at the following locations throughout the month of

May from 11:30am to 1:00pm on the dates listed. Feel free to
come and go as needed!

Monday, May 12 @ Mankato - City Park3Week 
Tuesday, May 13 @ Lincoln - school track
Wednesday, May 14 @ Osborne - school track
Thursday, May 15 @ Beloit - Chautauqua Park

Friday, May 2 @ Beloit - Chautauqua Park1Week 

May is..May is..

Chances to win door prizes each day!Chances to win door prizes each day!


